
2017 Annual Fire Alarm Inspections (2018-2022) 
 Alert 

Alarm 
Systems 

Marmic 
Fire 
And  

Safety 

Gilbert 
Technologies 

JE 
Systems 

Dunk 
Fire 
And 

Security 

 
2018 

 
$15,577.00 

 
$6,250.00 

 
$9,995.00 

 
$9,500.00 

 
$23,300.00 

 
2019 

 
$15,577.00 

 
$6,250.00 

 
$9,995.00 

 
$9,500.00 

 
$23,300.00 

 
2020 

 
$15,577.00 

 
$6,250.00 

 
$9,995.00 

 
$9,500.00 

 
$23,300.00 

 
2021 

 
$15,577.00 

 
$6,250.00 

 
$9,995.00 

 
$9,500.00 

 
$23,300.00 

 
2022 

 
$15,577.00 

 
$6,250.00 

 
$9,995.00 

 
$9,500.00 

 
$23,300.00 

 
Total 

 
$77,885.00 

 
$31,250.00 

 
$49,975.00 

 
$47,500.00 

 
$116,500.00 


