## 2017 Annual Fire Alarm Inspections (2018-2022)

-	,				<u> </u>
	Alert	Marmic	Gilbert	JE	Dunk
	Alarm	Fire	Technologies	Systems	Fire
	Systems	And		-,	And
	Systems				
		Safety			Security
2018	\$15,577.00	\$6,250.00	\$9,995.00	\$9,500.00	\$23,300.00
2019	\$15,577.00	\$6,250.00	\$9,995.00	\$9,500.00	\$23,300.00
2020	\$15,577.00	\$6,250.00	\$9,995.00	\$9,500.00	\$23,300.00
2021	\$15,577.00	\$6,250.00	\$9,995.00	\$9,500.00	\$23,300.00
2022	\$15,577.00	\$6,250.00	\$9,995.00	\$9,500.00	\$23,300.00
Total	\$77,885.00	\$31,250.00	\$49,975.00	\$47,500.00	\$116,500.00